BRCS050N03ZC
Rev.C Oct.-2025                                                                             DATA SHEET
BRCS050N03ZC
Rev.C Oct.-2025                                                                             DATA SHEET
参数
Parameter

Note：
BR：      Company Code
050N03：     Product Type Code
****:   Lot No. Code, code change with Lot No.
050N03
BR
****
BRCS050N03ZC
Rev.C Oct.-2025                                                                             DATA SHEET
[<003a06 b0053005606 b>4.7<0058>.8<0047005a065b005806 b000300360058065506 c06 f>7.91<0052>1.64<06 b000300 c065506580603002f60380603003806 b00 c06520655065d06030
03906550652064a06 b005806 f605 014d060e003600480613002c005806 b00 b000f>TJ
/TT2 1 Tf
52.8( 5  TD
( )Tj
ETT6 1 Tf
.-3983072 1.66 0D
( )Tj
E.34339 1.6414 Tc
( )Tj
ET
q12.64
 771834 .95999 1.02 re
f
12.64 7718346 351 .95996 re
f
47264 771834 .95996 1.02 re
f
47264 7718346 .95996 .95996 re
f
12.64 770.642 .95999 1698 6re
f
47264 770.642 .95996 1698 6re
f
T
/0.949580
 0 130.57127.32 690.6 3 Tm
- )Tj
ET
q12.64 770034 .95999 1.02 re
f
122647700346 350.04 .95996 re
f
47264 770034 .95996 1.02 re
f
12.64 7683642 .95999 1698 6re
f
47264 7683642 .95996
1698 6re
f
T
/0.949580 0 130.57127.32 67266 3 Tm
-